Permit #

PRM-2023-0156
PRM-2023-0239
PRM-2023-0319
PRM-2024-0072
PRM-2024-0085
PRM-2024-0087
PRM-2024-0093
PRM-2024-0094
PRM-2024-0095
PRM-2024-0098
PRM-2024-0101
PRM-2024-0104
PRM-2024-0105
PRM-2024-0106
PRM-2024-0107
PRM-2024-0108
PRM-2024-0111
PRM-2024-0112
PRM-2024-0113
PRM-2024-0114
PRM-2024-0116
PRM-2024-0119
PRM-2024-0122
PRM-2024-0124
PRM-2024-0125
PRM-2024-0126
PRM-2024-0128
PRM-2024-0129
PRM-2024-0130
PRM-2024-0132
PRM-2024-0133
PRM-2024-0134
PRM-2024-0137
PRM-2024-0140
PRM-2024-0141
PRM-2024-0142
PRM-2024-0143
PRM-2024-0144
PRM-2024-0149
PRM-2024-0151
PRM-2024-0155
PRM-2024-0156
PRM-2024-0163

Issued Date

2024-05-2116:18

2024-05-09 9:52
2024-05-15 14:50
2024-05-22 14:36
2024-05-08 12:52
2024-05-16 13:50
2024-05-29 16:08
2024-05-3112:30
2024-05-3111:55
2024-05-16 13:57
2024-05-02 15:08
2024-05-16 11:34
2024-05-16 11:37

2024-05-029:04
2024-05-28 11:07
2024-05-28 11:09
2024-05-10 14:51

2024-05-039:00
2024-05-2116:27

2024-05-07 9:26
2024-05-16 10:16
2024-05-02 15:07
2024-05-1511:39

2024-05-039:02

2024-05-079:20
2024-05-16 11:32

2024-05-029:09
2024-05-29 16:20

2024-05-309:55
2024-05-14 15:12
2024-05-17 13:31
2024-05-17 13:32
2024-05-09 11:45
2024-05-2114:31
2024-05-2114:36
2024-05-22 15:26
2024-05-27 14:21
2024-05-22 15:24
2024-05-27 14:42
2024-05-23 14:27
2024-05-23 14:54
2024-05-30 11:51
2024-05-3110:26

CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS- May 2024
Work Description
Demolish House and Accessory Structures
Exterior Alteration - Replace Porch
Addition to dwelling
New Workshop/Garage
Plant Extension- Cap Building
Demolish concrete block building
EBW 19 - New Hard Roof
WBC 167 - New Hard Roof
GUL 11 - New Hard Roof
Remove 2nd storey, rebuild and expand
Addition to existing Storage Building
Deck addition to rear of dwelling
New front porch
Remove roof structure to create 2nd storey living area. Garage addition
ERI 11 - New Hard Roof
MAR 10 - New Hard Roof
Upgrade/replace HVAC systems
Interior renovation
Tiny Home construction
QMD 248 - Enclose partial back porch
Interior alterations to Elementary School
Demolish existing garage to foundation and re-build with new structure
New set of signs for Pie Guys
New Shed
New Uncovered Deck
Reconstruct Garage due to Fire Damage
Replace SWL
New SDD
New SDD
New Above Ground Pool
New garage
Farm storage barn
New detached garage
Renovate 6 unit apartment building
New In-ground pool
New Covered Patio
New Covered porch
Above ground pool
Detached Garage
40 x 40 Tent - May -> October
Replace SWL
New sign for development.
Demolish Pavilion Building

Project Value Total All Fees
$5,000.00 $2,430.17
$10,000.00 $745.20
$10,000.00 $1,070.09
$60,000.00 $814.60
$8,000,000.00 $44,427.52
$0.00 $889.82
$7,656.00 $197.80
$5,568.00 $183.40
$10,556.00 $217.80
$250,000.00 $1,831.68
$70,000.00 $1,607.98
$5,000.00 $279.40
$25,000.00 $847.82
$450,000.00 $3,887.50
$29,071.03 $250.30
$17,038.14 $228.20
$870,000.00 $15,174.40
$0.00 $763.57
$60,000.00 $786.43
$0.00 $360.76
$1,500,000.00 $2,625.22
$50,000.00 $1,063.47
$10,000.00 $255.00
$11,000.00 $936.52
$3,500.00 $799.00
$25,000.00 $557.92
$0.00 $946.00
$600,000.00 $9,114.36
$600,000.00 $35,241.31
$6,000.00 $330.57
$65,000.00 $2,030.20
$170,000.00 $3,062.20
$50,000.00 $981.16
$200,000.00 $3,922.33
$0.00 $330.57
$15,000.00 $677.20
$20,000.00 $279.40
$3,000.00 $330.57
$40,000.00 $1,271.32
$0.00 $399.79
$0.00 $400.00
$8,500.00 $195.00
$15,000.00 $0.00
$13,276,889.17  $142,743.55




