CITY OF PORT COLBORNE BUILDING PERMITS- May 2024

Permit #	Issued Date	Work Description	Project Value	Total All Fees
PRM-2023-0156	2024-05-21 16:18	Demolish House and Accessory Structures	\$5,000.00	\$2,430.17
PRM-2023-0239	2024-05-09 9:52	Exterior Alteration - Replace Porch	\$10,000.00	\$745.20
PRM-2023-0319	2024-05-15 14:50	Addition to dwelling	\$10,000.00	\$1,070.09
PRM-2024-0072	2024-05-22 14:36	New Workshop/Garage	\$60,000.00	\$814.60
PRM-2024-0085	2024-05-08 12:52	Plant Extension- Cap Building	\$8,000,000.00	\$44,427.52
PRM-2024-0087	2024-05-16 13:50	Demolish concrete block building	\$0.00	\$889.82
PRM-2024-0093	2024-05-29 16:08	EBW 19 - New Hard Roof	\$7,656.00	\$197.80
PRM-2024-0094	2024-05-31 12:30	WBC 167 - New Hard Roof	\$5,568.00	\$183.40
PRM-2024-0095	2024-05-31 11:55	GUL 11 - New Hard Roof	\$10,556.00	\$217.80
PRM-2024-0098	2024-05-16 13:57	Remove 2nd storey, rebuild and expand	\$250,000.00	\$1,831.68
PRM-2024-0101	2024-05-02 15:08	Addition to existing Storage Building	\$70,000.00	\$1,607.98
PRM-2024-0104	2024-05-16 11:34	Deck addition to rear of dwelling	\$5,000.00	\$279.40
PRM-2024-0105	2024-05-16 11:37	New front porch	\$25,000.00	\$847.82
PRM-2024-0106	2024-05-02 9:04	Remove roof structure to create 2nd storey living area. Garage addition	\$450,000.00	\$3,887.50
PRM-2024-0107	2024-05-28 11:07	ERI 11 - New Hard Roof	\$29,071.03	\$250.30
PRM-2024-0108	2024-05-28 11:09	MAR 10 - New Hard Roof	\$17,038.14	\$228.20
PRM-2024-0111	2024-05-10 14:51	Upgrade/replace HVAC systems	\$870,000.00	\$15,174.40
PRM-2024-0112	2024-05-03 9:00	Interior renovation	\$0.00	\$763.57
PRM-2024-0113	2024-05-21 16:27	Tiny Home construction	\$60,000.00	\$786.43
PRM-2024-0114	2024-05-07 9:26	QMD 248 - Enclose partial back porch	\$0.00	\$360.76
PRM-2024-0116	2024-05-16 10:16	Interior alterations to Elementary School	\$1,500,000.00	\$2,625.22
PRM-2024-0119	2024-05-02 15:07	Demolish existing garage to foundation and re-build with new structure	\$50,000.00	\$1,063.47
PRM-2024-0122	2024-05-15 11:39	New set of signs for Pie Guys	\$10,000.00	\$255.00
PRM-2024-0124	2024-05-03 9:02	New Shed	\$11,000.00	\$936.52
PRM-2024-0125	2024-05-07 9:20	New Uncovered Deck	\$3,500.00	\$799.00
PRM-2024-0126	2024-05-16 11:32	Reconstruct Garage due to Fire Damage	\$25,000.00	\$557.92
PRM-2024-0128	2024-05-02 9:09	Replace SWL	\$0.00	\$946.00
PRM-2024-0129	2024-05-29 16:20	New SDD	\$600,000.00	\$9,114.36
PRM-2024-0130	2024-05-30 9:55	New SDD	\$600,000.00	\$35,241.31
PRM-2024-0132	2024-05-14 15:12	New Above Ground Pool	\$6,000.00	\$330.57
PRM-2024-0133	2024-05-17 13:31	New garage	\$65,000.00	\$2,030.20
PRM-2024-0134	2024-05-17 13:32	Farm storage barn	\$170,000.00	\$3,062.20
PRM-2024-0137	2024-05-09 11:45	New detached garage	\$50,000.00	\$981.16
PRM-2024-0140	2024-05-21 14:31	Renovate 6 unit apartment building	\$200,000.00	\$3,922.33
PRM-2024-0141	2024-05-21 14:36	New In-ground pool	\$0.00	\$330.57
PRM-2024-0142	2024-05-22 15:26	New Covered Patio	\$15,000.00	\$677.20
PRM-2024-0143	2024-05-27 14:21	New Covered porch	\$20,000.00	\$279.40
PRM-2024-0144	2024-05-22 15:24	Above ground pool	\$3,000.00	\$330.57
PRM-2024-0149	2024-05-27 14:42	Detached Garage	\$40,000.00	\$1,271.32
PRM-2024-0151	2024-05-23 14:27	40 x 40 Tent - May -> October	\$0.00	\$399.79
PRM-2024-0155	2024-05-23 14:54	Replace SWL	\$0.00	\$400.00
PRM-2024-0156	2024-05-30 11:51	New sign for development.	\$8,500.00	\$195.00
PRM-2024-0163	2024-05-31 10:26	Demolish Pavilion Building	\$15,000.00	\$0.00
			\$13,276,889.17	\$142,743.55